TorqTek BCT400-02  2-in-1 Multi-Functional Tool
Introducing the cutting-edge TorqTek BCT400-02 battery-operated tool, engineered for
precision lug compression from 10.0 to 400.0mm². This versatile model features a quick-
change collar for easy switching between crimping and cutting, with a cutting head capacity
of Cu/Al Ø65mm. Its advanced two-stage hydraulic system delivers an impressive 120kN
force, while the 350° rotating head accommodates diverse applications.
The OLED display provides real-time battery data, cycle counts, and maintenance alerts.
Powered by Li-Ion 18V 4Ah batteries, the tool ensures high capacity and a swift 2.5-4
second cycle time. Elevate your operations with the efficiency and unmatched multi-functional
capabilities of the TorqTek BCT400-02.
• Quick Change between Crimping and Cutting
• Easy Operation
Crimping Range: 10.0 to 400.0mm2
Cutting Capacity: Cu/Al Ø65mm
Crimping Pressure: 120KN
Stroke: 42mm
Oil Capacity: 160ml
Crimp Type: Hexagon Crimp
Weight: 7.1Kgs Including Battery
Battery Powered
BCT400-02 Multi-function Tool
1x Battery Operated Tool c/w Quick Change Collar
1x Crimp & Cutting Heads
2x 18V Li-Ion 4.0Ah Batteries
1x Charger
1x Replacement Cylinder & Safety Valve Seal Set
1x Case & Carry Strap
Crimp Dies 10,16,25,35,50,70,95,120,150,185,240,300,400mm²
Kit Includes
OLED Display:  Yes
Battery Capacity: 18V / 4.0Ah
Charging Time: 80mins
Charging Voltage: AC 100V-240V; 50-60Hz
Cycle Time: 5-8s (dependent on die size)
Cycles: Approx 120 cycles (150mm²)
05
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
Code Description Tool Dimensions (mm) Capacity
BCT400-02 Battery Powered Hand Hexagon
Crimping & Cutting Tool
 410 x 345 x 78  Crimp 10.0 - 400mm²
 Cutting Cu/Al Ø65mm
HYDRAULIC CRIMPING & CUTTING ﻿ l ﻿Tooling & Cable Prep
BATTERY POWERED CRIMPING
Cutting
Crimping